Performance Physical Therapy - How Low Can You Go?
Saturday, December 31st, 2022
Scoring Summary - $4580 Payout

1st Division
Gross
1st $340.00
2nd Tie $165.00
2nd Tie $165.00
2nd Tie $165.00
Net
1st $305.00
2nd $305.00
3rd Tie $165.00
3rd Tie $165.00
3rd Tie $165.00
2nd Division
Gross
1st $340.00
2nd $270.00
3rd $220.00
Net
1st $340.00
2nd $270.00
3rd Tie $190.00
3rd Tie $190.00
5th Tie $60.00
5th Tie $60.00
Mixed Division
Gross
1st $210.00
Net
1st $210.00
2nd $160.00
3rd $110.00
Field Prizes
KP - #4 - 4 Rounds to North Bellingham
KP - #8 - 4 Rounds to Avalon Golf Links
KP - #13 - 4 Rounds to Sudden Valley
KP - #16 - 4 Rounds to Loomis Trail
Gross Skins Hole
No Skins
Net Skins
$400 6

$400 7

Bryce Hertz-Brock Hertz
Craig Roth-Austin Shenton
Daniel Campbell-Paul Berube
Trevin Williams-Mike LaCasse

Ron Winch-Darrin Hansen
Kevin A. Miller-Sevryn Modahl
Kevin LeDuc-Ky Zech
Bod Fields-John Fuchs
Steve Card-Jason Vance

David Gebhardt-Steve Watanabe
Gary Frick-Dave Powers
Wayne Sun-Marvin Ison

Ron Kenny-Carson Sothy
Joe Arienda-Alan Naval
Chris Edmonds-Herman Murillo
Greg Adler-Patrick Lewis
Brandon Synch-Steve Preator
Vic Lawson-Robert Lawson

Melissa Reece-Carson Linville

Abbi Rautenberg-Nick Rautenberg
Elaine Maki-Clint Hansen
Jason Chambers-Catherine Allen

Carson Sothy
Carson Sothy
Steve Preator
Kelly Devlin

$800 Carry over to next event

Darcy Pinch-Doug Sedwick
Luke McManus-Neil Bush

60
60
62
62
62

59
60
63
63
64
64

Score
63

63
65
66

Distance

2'6"
32"
31"
1'8"




