Performance Physical Therapy - How Low Can You Go? Saturday, December 31st, 2022

	Scoring Sumn	nary - \$4580 Payout		
1	st Division			
Gro	oss		Score	
1st	\$340.00	Bryce Hertz-Brock Hertz	56	
2nd Tie	\$165.00	Craig Roth-Austin Shenton	59	
2nd Tie	\$165.00	Daniel Campbell-Paul Berube	59	
2nd Tie	\$165.00	Trevin Williams-Mike LaCasse	59	
N	et			
1st	\$305.00	Ron Winch-Darrin Hansen	60	
2nd	\$305.00	Kevin A. Miller-Sevryn Modahl	60	
3rd Tie	\$165.00	Kevin LeDuc-Ky Zech	62	
3rd Tie	\$165.00	Bod Fields-John Fuchs	62	
3rd Tie	\$165.00	Steve Card-Jason Vance	62	
2	nd Division			
	oss		Score	
1st	\$340.00	David Gebhardt-Steve Watanabe	61	
2nd	\$270.00	Gary Frick-Dave Powers	64	
3rd	\$220.00	Wayne Sun-Marvin Ison	66	
	ψ220.00 et	Wayne Gun-Marvin 13011	00	
1st	\$340.00	Ron Kenny-Carson Sothy	59	
2nd	\$270.00	Joe Arienda-Alan Naval	60	
3rd Tie	\$190.00	Chris Edmonds-Herman Murillo	63	
3rd Tie	\$190.00	Greg Adler-Patrick Lewis 63		
5th Tie	\$60.00	Brandon Synch-Steve Preator 64		
5th Tie	\$60.00	Vic Lawson-Robert Lawson	64	
M:	xed Division			
	oss		C	
1st		Melissa Reece-Carson Linville	Score	
151	\$210.00	Wellssa Reece-Carson Linville	63	
N	et			
1st	\$210.00	Abbi Rautenberg-Nick Rautenberg	63	
2nd	\$160.00	Elaine Maki-Clint Hansen	65	
3rd	\$110.00	Jason Chambers-Catherine Allen	66	
Field	Prizes		Distance	
KP - #4 - 4 F	Rounds to North Bellingham	Carson Sothy	2'6"	
KP - #8 - 4 Rounds to Avalon Golf Links		Carson Sothy	3'2"	
KP - #13 - 4 Rounds to Sudden Valley		Steve Preator	3'1"	
KP - #16 - 4	Rounds to Loomis Trail	Kelly Devlin	1'8"	

<u>Gross Skins</u> No Skins	<u>Hole</u>	\$800 Carry over to next event	<u>Score</u>
Net Skins \$400 \$400	6 7	Darcy Pinch-Doug Sedwick Luke McManus-Neil Bush	2 2